
Jarvis Preschool Calendar 2023-2024 

 

August 29, 30, 31 (T,W,Th) Teacher workdays  

August 30 (Wednesday) 4:30-6:30 Meet and Greet-information to come 

September 5 (Tuesday) Staff Training 

September 6 (Wednesday) First full day for Preschool classes 8:55-12:00, Tadpole classes 9:00-12:00 

September 11 (Monday) First Day for Early Drop Off  

November 9 (Thursday) Teacher Workday  

November 10 (Friday) Veteran’s Day Holiday (school closed) 

November 21 (Tuesday) Pre-K Thanksgiving Feast  

November 22, 23, 24 (W,Th,F) Thanksgiving Holiday (school closed) 

December 14 (Thursday) 3 day 3s and 4 day Pre-K classes Christmas Programs 10:30-11:30am Sanctuary 

December 15 (Friday) 3 Year Old/Pre-K  combined class Christmas Programs 10:30-11:30am Sanctuary 

December 15 (Friday) Last Day; Christmas Break Begins   

Christmas Break 12/18/21 through 1/3/22  

January 3 (Wednesday) Teacher Workday  

January 4 (Thursday) First day after Christmas Break 

January 15 (Monday) Martin Luther King Jr. Holiday (school closed) 

February 12 (Monday) Teacher Workday  

March 2-6 (Monday-Friday) Read Across America Week-be on the lookout for spirit week information! 

March 11-15 (Monday-Friday) Teacher Appreciation Week 

March 25 (Monday) – April 1 (Monday) Spring Break 

April 11 (Thursday) Teacher Workday  

May 22 (Wednesday) Graduation rehearsal 

May 23 (Thursday) Graduation day for 4 day Pre-K and Pre-K Classes 10:30am in the TCLC 

May 24 (Friday) Last Day of School for all classes       

May 28,29 (Tuesday, Wednesday) Teacher Workdays 

  


